
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, S 727.99 F
S 349.37 FT, W 1296.89 FT, N 349
1296.66 FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 12 P

SHRADER BRIAN LEE/GILKS MARY Y
423 SW PINE RIDGE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-15-00447-212
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02
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3
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HX HB VX 56,411

122,868
179,279

0

179,279

1494/1386 6/27/2023 WD U I 37 97,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLAKE ROBERTA I

SHRADER BRIAN LEE

0811/0850 9/16/1995 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GULF ATLANTIC LAND & 

GEORGE & ROBERTA BL
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16961 M H 125 05/15/2000

14286 M H 125 07/17/1998

2025HX Base Yr

423 SW PINE RIDGE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,188 113.9000 107.07 127,199 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 69,959

1,188 1,188 69,959

BAS= W44 S27 E44 N27$.

BAS

44

27

44

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 720

10,520

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 98,800


